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Nombre
Nilsson,Andre
de Castro Ruiz,Adrian
Segura Asturias,Alejandro
Martin Sanchez,Jorge
Mardaras Cedrun,Carmelo
Melendo Ruiz,Alfredo
Alonso Lorenzo,Javier
Nava Manrique,Melchor
Vaquerizo Gilsanz,Jorge
Andres Herrero,Moises
Guemes Saiz,Miguel Angel
Redondo Merinero,Domingo
Villalba Villasur,Carmelo
Revilla de La Parte,Jesus
Quintana Gonzalez,Pablo
Alonso Guzon,Alvaro
Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto
Alameda Hernando,Javier
Cramba,Liviu
Ayuso Bellostas,Marcos
Ortega Rodriguez,Mauricio

Encinas S,Jose Francisco

Club
ENTREPINOS
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
ENTREPINOS
RIOCEREZO
SALAS INFANTES
LERMA

ISLA DOS AGUAS
ENTREPINOS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
RIOCEREZO
ENTREPINOS

FEDERACION CAST
FEDERACION CAST

ISLA DOS AGUAS
ISLA DOS AGUAS
RIOCEREZO

FEDERACION CAST

LERMA
SALDANA
SALDANA
ISLA DOS AGUAS

HCP Exac
4.4
4.4
8,2

10,9
8,4
11
11,4
7,3
10,1
8,4
9,6
4,7
11,2
11,3
9,2

41
4,1

11,2
6,5

HCPJ
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24 de abril de 2016
CLASIFICACION STROKE PLAY HANDICAP 12 CAT. CABALLEROS
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HANDICAP
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